Small wind inverters
ABB generator interfaces
4000/7200-WIND-INTERFACE
4 to 7.2 kW
The 4000/7200-WIND-INTERFACE
rectifies and filters the alternating
current, thus producing a direct
current output to feed ABB small

Technical data and types
4000/7200-WIND-INTERFACE
Type code 4000-WIND-INTERFACE-EU 7200-WIND-INTERFACE-EU
Input Side
AC input voltage range (no damage) (Vacd,min...Vacd,max) 0...400 V
Operating AC input voltage range (Vacmin...Vacmax) 35...400 V
Operating frequency range (fmin...fmax) 0...600 Hz
Maximum AC input current (Iacmax) 16.6 A
Voltage range in main brake resistor (VMBRmin...VMBRmax) 0...600 V
Maximum current in auxiliary brake (diversion load) resistor (IABR,max) 6 A 15 A (20 A)
DC voltage range in auxiliary brake (diversion load) resistor (VABRmin...VABRmax) Fixed at 530 V
Wiring termination Push wire
Input protection devices
Overvoltage protection type Varistors, 3
Input fuse size 3 x 6 A 3 x 15 A (opt. 20 A)
Output side
Maximum output power (Pdcmax) 4 kW 7.2 kW
Output voltage range (Vdc,min...Vdc,max) 0...600 V
Maximum output current (Idc,max) 6 A 15 A (20 A)
Wiring termination Push wire
Output  protection devices
Inverter overvoltage protection type No
Bridge
diode OUT 1.1(+)
OUT 1.2(+)
OUT 1.3(+)
OUT 1.4(+)
OUT 2.1(-)
OUT 2.2(-)
OUT 2.3(-)
OUT 2.4(-)
Diversion
load switch